

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H04000129343 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092

Fax Number : (850)222-9428

THOMAS

OL JUN 18 AM 8: 50

RECEIVED

04 JUN 18 PM 3:57

VISION OF CORPORATIO

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Franchise Data Processing, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Hackropic Filing Mark.

ROMPORTAL FAIRS

Public Access Help

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LEMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	hise Do	TA TOCE	ssing, Ll	<u> </u>	-
ARTICLE II - The mailing add	Address: ress and street add	ress of the principal o	office of the Limited Li	shility Compan	y is:
Principal Offic	e Address:		Mailing Address:		
	d, Tampa, FL 33610		1426 Shell Flower Drive, 1 33511	Brandon, FL	
				īA.s.	•
	e Florida street add	CT Corporation System Name 1200 South Pine Island Rect address (P.O. Box NO.	n sad	HASSEE,	09 JUNI 8 AM 8: 50
	e Florida street add	iress of the registered CT Corporation System Name 1200 South Pine (sland Re et address (P.O. Box NO	n sad T acceptable)	LEAHASSEE, FLORIDA	IO AM O:5
	e Florida street add	iress of the registered C T Corporation System Name 1200 South Pine Island Re et address (P.O. Box NO)	n sad	HASSEE,	10 AM 0:5
The nume and th	Florida street add	CT Corporation System Name 1200 South Pine Island Rect address (P.O. Box NO) City, State, and Zip Quecapt service of pro-	n sad T acceptable)	HASSEE, FLORIDA liabilitation de l'imited liabilità de l'imited l'	10 KM 0:50

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Mana The name and address of each Manag	aging Member(s): er or Managing Member is as follows:		
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGR.	Jili Moreco	_	
	1426 Shell Flower Drive	_	
	Brandon, FL 33511	-	
MGRM	James Moreno	_	
	1426 Shell Flower Drive	_	
	Brandon, FL 33511	-	
(Use attachment if necessary)		•	
NOTE: As additional article must b	ACCAL ACC	8 I NOF 40	
//	suthorized representative of a member.	8 AM 8:50	
of this document constitutes an that the facts stated herein see to	AUDITMATION UNGER the Benalther of herbity		

Filips Fee:
\$100.00 Piling Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent.
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Ill Moreno

Page 2 of 2

Typed or printed name of signa-

FLORE - 82/27/04 © Y Syntem Online